

Friday, March 21st, 2025

Chicago Marriott Naperville 1801 N Naper Blvd, Naperville, IL60563



EVENT SPONSOR INFORMATION

EVENT SPONSOR \$10.000

- · Acknowledgment as a Presenting Sponsor for the 2025 Women's Empowerment Summit
- Corporate media opportunity (video or collateral distribution)
- Premier logo placement on all conference signage, social media and print materials
- The center page spread in the program book (Ad size 17 in. x 11 in.)
- Summit registration and premier lunch seating for up to 20 guests
- Opportunity for representatives to provide opening remarks

LUNCHEON SPONSOR OR PLATINUM #HIM4HER SPONSOR \$7,500

- Acknowledgment as a Sponsor of the 2025 Women's Empowerment Summit luncheon
- Logo placement on all conference signage, social media and print materials
- Prominent logo displays at luncheon
- Opportunity for representative to provide remarks during the luncheon
- Summit registration and preferred lunch seating for up to 15 guests
- Full-page advertisement on back cover (Ad size 8.5 in. x 11 in.)

MORNING PANEL SPONSOR OR GOLD #HIM4HER SPONSOR \$5,000

- Acknowledgment as a Morning Panel Sponsor of the 2025 Women's Empowerment Summit
- Logo placement on all conference signage, social media and print materials
- Summit registration and prominent lunch seating for up to 10 guests
- Full-page advertisement in program book (Ad size 8 in. x 10.5 in.)

AFTERNOON PANEL SPONSOR \$5,000

- Acknowledgment as a Women of Power Panel Sponsor of the 2025 Women's Empowerment Summit
- Logo placement on all conference signage, social media and print materials
- Summit registration and prominent lunch seating for up to 10 guests
- Full-page advertisement in program book (Ad size 8 in. x 10.5 in.)

CLOSING NETWORKING RECEPTION OR SILVER #HIM4HER SPONSOR \$3,500

- Acknowledgment as a Closing Networking Reception Sponsor of the 2025 Women's Empowerment Summit
- Logo placement on all conference signage, social media and print materials
- Summit registration and lunch seating for up to 10 guests
- Half-page advertisement in program book (Ad size 8 in. x 5.125 in.)

TABLE SPONSOR \$1,500

- Logo placement on table for lunch; reserved seating
- Summit registration and lunch seating for up to 10 guests
- Quarter-page advertisement in program book (Ad size 3.875 in. x 5.125 in.)

BOOTH SPONSORSHIP \$150

- Placement inside ballroom
- 6'ft x 30"in table with a white tablecloth and one chair
- Additional \$25 charge for electrical outlet (comes with power strip and cord)
- Includes admission for one (1) to the 2025 Women's Empowerment Summit (includes all activities)

FULL DAY ADMISSION \$150

• One (1) admission ticket to the 2025 Women's Empowerment Summit (including all activities)

FULL DAY STUDENT ADMISSION. \$50 STUDENT RATE

• One (1) student admission ticket to the 2025 Women's Empowerment Summit (including all activities)

#HIM4HER Sponsors are men or male business owners who support women and the Quad County Urban League's mission to empower communities and change lives.

PLEASE NOTE: Sponsorships of \$3,500 and above entitle patrons to submit a nomination for the 2025 Woman of Power Award



SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

The Quad Coun	ity Urban League, Ind	c. and	enter into tr	ne following agreement:	
		, the Quad County Urban League, Inc. agrees to include in the			
			ement for the above-named		
sponsorship pri	ices listed below:				
Front Cooper	Luncheen Coencer	Danel Changer	Notuce Wing Deception	Table Cuences	
Event Sponsor	Luncheon Sponsor	Panel Sponsor	Networking Reception Sponsor	Table Sponsor	
\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$3,500	\$1,500	
Ad Size	Ad Size	Ad Size	Ad Size	Ad Size	
			(8 in. x 5.125 in.)		
,	,	(,	(,	
Contact Name:					
Company Name	e:				
Address:					
E-mail Address:					
Phone:		Fax:			
Authorized Dur	chaser:				
Authorized Full	Cilasei				
Charlette the area		:	and Date		
Check in the an	nount of \$		s enclosed. Date		
Diana massida		iuli aalaw awt faw		df file feweret we leten	
-	your camera-ready i ay, March 5th, 2025	ull color art for you	ır advertisement in jpg or po	ar me format no later	
than wednesda	ay, March Stri, 2025				
Dlaaca maka ch	osks navahla ta: Ou	ad County Urban I	aagua Inc		
	ecks payable to: Qua 25 Women's Empov	-	eague inc.		
wiemo Line: 20	25 women's Empov	verment Summit			
Dlasca ratura +k	his form and paymer	nt hy Mednesday N	1arch 5 th 2025:		
i iease returii ti	inis ioi iii ailu payillei	it by wedilesuay, i	naidi J , 2023.		
		_	Quad County Urban League,	Inc	
		_	tada county orban League,		

Attn: 2025 Women's Empowerment Summit 1685 N. Farnsworth Ave Aurora, IL 60505





Booth Registration Form

Contact Name:		
Company Name:		
Address:		
E-mail Address:		
Phone:	Fax:	
Brief description of		
your product or		
services:		

Booth Sponsorship \$125

- 6'ft. x 30'in. table with a white tablecloth and one chair
- Placement inside ballroom
- Additional \$25 charge for electrical outlet (comes with power strip and cord)
- One (1) admission ticket to the Women's Empowerment Summit (including all activities)

Complete this form and return it along with your payment via regular or overnight mail to:

Quad County Urban League
Attn: 2025 Women's Empowerment Summit
1685 N. Farnsworth Ave.
Aurora, IL 60505

If you have questions, please call (630) 851-2203
Or events@qcul.org





QUAD COUNTY URBAN LEAGUE

OFFICERS

THEODIA GILLESPIE

President & CEO, Quad County Urban League

NINA HUNTER

Chairperson, Board of Directors Retired, Nicor Gas

ATTORNEY WILLIAM PARRISH

Vice Chairperson, Board of Directors Taxman, Pollock, Murray & Bekkerman, LLC

AARON ANDERSON

Treasurer, Board of Directors Fund Administrator, Painters Union Local #30

DIANNE ENGRAM

Secretary, Board of Directors Retired, Fermilab

BOARD MEMBERS

GREG BUSH

CEO, KFA, Inc.

TREMESE DAVIS

Vice President of Operations, Nicor Gas

CARLA DENNIS

External Affairs Manager, ComEd

PAUL LABONNE

Vice President, Community Development Banking, PNC Bank

STEPHEN MORCOS

Sr. Vice President, HUB International

KALESHIA "KAY" PAGE

Government Affairs Manager, Comcast Cable

GREG WILLIAMS

Director of Operations, PMI Solutions

KAREN SMITH WELLS

President & CEO, AIW Group, LLC.

